
Updated 5/2 Sean/Dioni Arrow Fasterner
Tommy/Mike Bella Nails
Joe/Tom F SB Fire Dept

Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field
Monday, April 8, 2024 12 12 Picture Night 55 Mayhill

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 12 12 Bella Nails Elmwood Park 5:30pm English
Saturday, April 20, 2024 12 12 Joint Practice Scrimmage 11:30am Veterans
Monday, April 22, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Arrow Fastener 5:30pm Avon
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 12 12 Bella Nails Arrow Fastener 5:30pm Avon

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Bella Nails 5:30pm Avon
Friday, April 26, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Elmwood Park 6:00pm English

Saturday, April 27, 2024 12 12 Arrow Fastener Elmwood Park 4:30pm English
Monday, April 29, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Bella Nails 5:30pm Avon

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Arrow Fastener 5:30pm Avon
Saturday, May 4, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Arrow Fastener 11:00am Avon
Saturday, May 4, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park Bella Nails 3:00pm Avon
Monday, May 6, 2024 12 12 Bella Nails Arrow Fastener 6:00pm Avon

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park SB Fire Dept 6:00pm Avon
Saturday, May 11, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Arrow Fastener 12:00pm Avon
Saturday, May 11, 2024 12 12 Bella Nails Elmwood Park 2:00pm English
Saturday, May 11, 2024 12 12 Joint Pitch, Hit & Run 6:00pm Veterans
Thursday, May 16, 2024 12 12 Arrow Fastener Elmwood Park 6:00pm English
Thursday, May 23, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park Bella Nails 6:00pm Avon

Saturday, June 1, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park Arrow Fastener 11:30am Avon
Saturday, June 1, 2024 12 12 SB Fire Dept Bella Nails 1:00pm Avon

Friday, June 7, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park Bella Nails 6:00pm Avon
Saturday, June 8, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park SB Fire Dept 10:00am Avon
Saturday, June 8, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park Arrow Fastener 12:00pm Avon
Saturday, June 8, 2024 12 12 Elmwood Park Bella Nails 4:30pm Avon


